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Pine River Capital 201542 FH | & 6,000 $9.6100 791,000 0.0391%
Management L.P. 16 H = 29,000 $9.6200 762,000 0.0376%
i 25,000 $9.6300 737,000 0.0364%
i 85,000 $9.6400 652,000 0.0322%
i 74,000 $9.6500 578,000 0.0286%
= 48,000 $9.6600 530,000 0.0262%
HH 86,000 $9.6700 444,000 0.0219%
HH 170,000 $9.6800 274,000 0.0135%
i 183,000 $9.6900 91,000 0.0045%
i 37,000 $9.7000 54,000 0.0027%
i 7,000 $9.7100 47,000 0.0023%
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HH 32,000 $9.7300 15,000 0.0007%
=) 12,000 $9.7400 3,000 0.0001%
=t 3,000 $9.7500 0 0.0000%
HA 40,000 $9.6400 64,152,000 0.0000%
HA 60,000 $9.6500 64,092,000 0.0000%
HA 20,000 $9.6600 64,072,000 0.0000%
HA 40,000 $9.6700 64,032,000 0.0000%
HA 140,000 $9.6800 63,892,000 0.0000%
HA 60,000 $9.6900 63,832,000 0.0000%
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Pine River Capital Management L.P./25%%%f Pine River Capital Management LLC #EA YA E] -




